
SCOTTSBURG & DEANS CREEK

BUS: # 3 COLOR: ORANGE

MORNING'S AFTERNOON'S

6:24 - LEAVE BARN 11:00 - LEAVE BUS BARN

6:37 - WESSLA LN. 11:05 - CIRCLE DRIVE

6:42 - BURCHARD CRK. 11:30 - HIGHLAND

7:45 - SPEEDY MART 11:50 - ELK VIEWING HOUSE

6:53 - 313 SCOTTSBURG WEST RD 11:54 - HACKY CR.

7:07 - BRANDY BAR 11:57 - SCHUTTPELZ

7:10 - 44371 HWY 38 11:58 - JOHANASON CR.

7:13 - WILSON CANYON 12:00 - BELL LN.

7:15 - ELK VIEWING HOUSE 12:09 - WILSON CANYON

7:19 - HACKEY CR. 12:11 - 44371 HWY 38

7:22 - SCHUTTPELZ (TURN AROUND) 12:14 - BRANDY BAR

7:23 - JOHANASON CRK. 12:22 - 313 SCOTTSBURG WEST RD

7:26 - BELL LN. 12:25 - WESSLA LN

7:40 - HIGHLAND 12:30 - SPEEDY MART

7:45 - CIRCLE DRIVE 12:33 - BURCHARD CRK.

LTI

14-Oct-20


